
Team Schedule
Boys Varsity Soccer
3/21/2012 to 3/21/2013

Ashland HS
1440 King Rd
Ashland, OH  44805-3696

Rick Brindley
School Phone: 419-289-7968
Home Phone:
Fax: 419-281-8796
ribrindl@ashlandcityschools.org

Soccer
Boys Varsity

Place Time
S Saturday 08/11/12 Waynedale High School Away 3:00PM

S Tuesday 08/14/12 St. Peters High School Away 6:00PM

S Saturday 08/18/12 Worthington Kilbourne Away 1:00PM

Tuesday 08/21/12 Lexington High School Home 6:45PM

Saturday 08/25/12 Wadsworth Senior High School Away 7:00PM

Tuesday 08/28/12 Wooster High School Away 6:45PM

Saturday 09/01/12 Findlay High School Home 12:45PM

Tuesday 09/04/12 West Holmes High School Home 6:45PM

Thursday 09/06/12 Dover High School Away 6:45PM

Tuesday 09/11/12 Mansfield Senior H.S. Away 6:45PM

Saturday 09/15/12 New Philadelphia HS Home 1:45PM

Tuesday 09/18/12 Orrville High School Home 6:00PM

Thursday 09/20/12 Clear Fork High School Away 6:45PM

Saturday 09/22/12 St. Francis De Sales High School-Toledo Away 6:45PM

Tuesday 09/25/12 Madison Comprehensive HS Away 6:45PM

Saturday 09/29/12 Mansfield Christian School Home 12:45PM

Tuesday 10/02/12 OCC Tourney
Ashland HS
OPEN DATE Home 6:45PM

Saturday 10/06/12 OCC Tourney (TBA)
Ashland HS
OPEN DATE Home 11:45AM

Tuesday 10/09/12 OCC Tourney (TBA)
Ashland HS
OPEN DATE Home 6:45PM
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